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199808050002
99421

08/05/1998
12:31:49

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199711100003
68181

200103300001
18321

03/30/2001
10:08:10

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200103300001
18311

200912110004
55460

12/11/2009
11:10:11

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20050525000
255500

199710240003
47121

10/24/1997
03:15:59

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

20 150 Lot#:214
Book:20
Pg:150

199711100003
68181

11/10/1997
01:34:31

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

21 124 Lot#:366
Book:21
Pg:124

199804170001
38611

04/17/1998
12:40:09

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

15 97 199804170001
38431

Lot#:4 Book:15
Pg:97
Desc:1998-
13843

199903110001
01631

03/11/1999
09:10:59

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

24 60 Lot#:333
Book:24 Pg:60

199903310001
35171

03/31/1999
01:19:46

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

24 1 Lot#:931
Book:24 Pg:1

199903310001
35561

03/31/1999
02:10:37

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

24 1 Lot#:930
Book:24 Pg:1

200002010000
31091

02/01/2000
09:05:01

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 27 Lot#:1012
Book:26 Pg:27

200006260002
12541

06/26/2000
10:26:47

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 27 Lot#:1023
Book:26 Pg:27

200105070001
80391

05/07/2001
02:22:27

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

27 109 200105070001
80381

Lot#:305
Book:27
Pg:109
Desc:MORTGA
GE
RECORDED
2001-18038

200203120001
18971

03/12/2002
12:48:44

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

27 109 Lot#:314
Book:27
Pg:109

200205280002
49220

05/28/2002
11:43:00

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

25 49 Lot#:1610
Book:25 Pg:49

200210080004
92260

10/08/2002
11:42:00

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

27 66 Lot#:204
Book:27 Pg:66

200212170006
32220

12/17/2002
02:54:00

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BIRMINGHAM

30 6 200210080004
92270

Lot#:2119
Book:30 Pg:6

199704280001
29361

04/28/1997
10:16:45

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

18 31 Lot#:7 Lot:B
Book:18 Pg:31



199704280001
29491

04/28/1997
10:32:11

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

18 131 Lot#:6 Lot:B
Book:18
Pg:131

199808120003
11221

08/12/1998
11:05:07

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

23 145 Lot#:830
Book:23
Pg:145

199810070003
91471

10/07/1998
12:27:37

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

23 145 Lot#:814
Book:23
Pg:145

199811300004
72001

11/30/1998
09:19:19

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

15 97 Lot#:5 Book:15
Pg:97

199811300004
72061

11/30/1998
09:29:39

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

16 49 Lot#:11
Book:16 Pg:49

199903110001
01591

03/11/1999
09:10:55

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

23 145 Lot#:811
Book:23
Pg:145

199904020001
38881

04/02/1999
08:40:00

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

20 150 Lot#:269
Book:20
Pg:150

199904140001
59261

04/14/1999
01:41:27

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

20 150 Lot#:232
Book:20
Pg:150

200002010000
31191

02/01/2000
09:16:52

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

23 145 Lot#:813
Book:23
Pg:145

200008080002
67871

08/08/2000
09:29:15

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 27 Lot#:1050
Book:26 Pg:27

200011010003
78371

11/01/2000
09:51:26

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 79 200011010003
78361

Lot#:101
Book:26 Pg:79
Desc:2000-
37836

200101160000
15761

01/16/2001
01:18:36

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 79 200101160000
15751

Lot#:125
Book:26 Pg:79
Desc:2001-
01575

200105160001
97961

05/16/2001
09:25:01

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 137 200105160001
97951

Lot#:1219
Book:26
Pg:137
Desc:2001-
19795


